Start Date
2/23/2019
3/2/2019
3/8/2019
3/15/2019
3/16/2019
3/21/2019
3/23/2019
3/30/2019
4/5/2019
4/6/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/13/2019
4/26/2019
4/26/2019
4/27/2019
5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/4/2019
50/17/2019
5/18/2019
5/24/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
6/1/2019
6/1/2019
6/1/2019
6/14/2019
6/22/2019
6/23/2019
6/29/2019

8/1/2019
8/3/2019
8/9/2019

Event
Auto-X Season Opener

American AutoX

Spring Lone Star Nationals

Spring Nationals

Search for the Ultimate Street Car
Southern States CAM Challenge
American AutoX

All-American Get Together

Del Mar Nationals

Drive AutoX

Gulf States CAM Challenge
Search for the Ultimate Street Car
Auto-X Spring Fling

Northern Pacific CAM Challenge
North Carolina Nationals

Summit Motorama

NSRA Streetkhana

Nashville Nationals

LS Fest West

American AutoX (Miltonian)

Midwest Muscle Car
Auto-X Street Car Mayhem

NSRA Streetkhana

Central States CAM Challenge
NSRA Streetkhana

Search for the Ultimate Street Car
Summer Get Together

American AutoX

Southern Pacific CAM Challenge
Auto-X Summer Nationals

Cars 'n Cones

Drive AutoX

NSRA Streetkhana
Drive AutoX
Eastern States CAM Challenge

Organization
Racing Byrds
American AutoX
Goodguys
Goodguys
USCA

SCCA
American AutoX
Goodguys
Goodguys
USCA

SCCA

USCA

Racing Byrds
SCCA
Goodguys
Autocross Guys
Autocross Guys
Goodguys
USCA

American AutoX
Bowler Transmission
Racing Byrds
Autocross Guys
SCCA

Autocross Guys
USCA
Goodguys
American AutoX
SCCA

Racing Byrds
FM3

USCA

Autocross Guys
USCA
SCCA



10/00/2019
10/5/2019
10/7/2019
10/11/2019
10/19/2019
10/19/2019
11/9/2019
11/9/2019
11/15/2019

Cruisin' the Smokies
Search for the Ultimate Street Car
Cuisin' The Coast

Kentucky Nationals

Auto-X Season Finals

American AutoX

Ultimate Street Car Invitational
Autumn Get Together

Southwest Nationals

Autocross Guys
USCA
Autocross Guys
Goodguys
Racing Byrds
American AutoX
USCA
Goodguys
Goodguys



Location
Fontana, CA FEB

Knoxville, TN MAY
Nashville, TN
Fontana, CA
Crows Landing, CA
Putnam Park, IN
Fontana, CA
Springfield, MO
Mineral Wells, TX
York, PA




Pigeon Forge, TN
Avondale, LA
Biloxi, MS
Lexington, KY
Fontana, CA
Crows Landing, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Pleasanton, CA
Scofttsdale, AZ

OCT

NOV



